

SC no. 10/2024
STATE Vs. KISHAN @ PATWA
FIR No.395/2023 (KARAWAL NAGAR)

04.07.2025

Present: Sh. Ghanshyam, Id. Addl. P. P for the State.
All the three accused are produced from JC.

Advocates are abstaining from work today.

No PW is present. PWs be summoned through
SHO concerned for next date.

Put up for PE on 05.08.2025.

(SANJEEV JAIN)
Principal District & Sessions Judge,
North-East District, KKD/Delhi/04.07.2025